March 3, 2026 - Republican Primary Election - Orange County, Texas

1037084245
1037155666
1037382452
2204108696
1037163772
1214642545
1211219178
2172072881
1123559314
1037469282
1148652386
2119750053
2144193835
2158194306
1063282538
1037083008
1037083012
1036997665
1037060699
1009686179
1037093853
1037039931
1037101583
1037455834
1028511400
1037137814
1037357406
1037203193
1037211577
1123173733
1037304697
1037163475
1037345253
1152076795
1037095238
1037440874
1037141490
1037202111
2177395773
2153044663
1037461232

ADAMS, BARBARA JEAN
ADKINS, CHRISTOPHER WADE
ADKINS, KIMBERLY POTTER
ADKINS, MATTHEW LEE
ALFORD, LADONNA LYNN
AVILA, JANETTE

BABIN, DERK DAWAYNE
BABIN, JESSICA PHILLIPS
BARTKOWIAK, BART BRIAN
BEARDEN, MICHAEL GLYNN
BELL, AARON JUSTIN

BELL, MILANA GILLIAN
BETANCOURT, ADA LAZARA
BETANCOURT, RICHARD ALLAN
BILBO, ANDREA SMITH
BLOCK, GERALD WAYNE
BLOCK, LINDA LEE

BOYD, DANNY LEWIS

BOYD, JANET BOZEMAN
BRADSHAW, STONEY BROOKE
BRITNELL, DEBBIE ANN
BROWN, RHONDA DEAN
BROWN, SARAH ELAINE
BURR, ROLLIE GENE
CALLAHAN, CYNTHIA ANN
CALLAHAN, KENNETH DUANE
CANNON, CANDACE LEIGH
CARROLL, JOHN PARKER
CARROLL, LISA MARIE
CERNIGLIA, PATSY DURAND
CHAUVIN, BRYAN LEE
CHAUVIN, COURTNEY PAIGE
CHERRY, KRISTIN KAY
CHILDS, GLEN BRADFORD
CHILDS, TERRI KATHERINE
DEARMAN, SANDRA DOWNEY
DEROUEN, CYNTHIA GUIDRY
DEROUEN, JODY CARL
DROBNACK, CHRISTINE MCCRANIE
DROBNACK, DAVID WILLIAM
DUBOSE, JOHN CLARKE

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

S 20.1
S 16.1
S 16.1
S 16.1
S9.3
S12.1
S23.2
S23.2
S 26.1
S10.2
S 10.2
S 10.2
S22.1
S22.1
S15.3
S 18.4
S 18.4
S27.1
S27.1
S25.2
S 8.4
S 14.1
S12.1
S 32.5
S7.2
S7.2
S 28.1
S23.2
S23.2
S17.1
S 25.1
S25.1
S 31.1
S6.3
S 6.3
S23.2
S 10.1
S 10.1
S13.2
S13.2
S23.2

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person



1037421486
1098708675
1037120431
1172308940
1037107293
1037143189
1164503690
1036572249
1037053101
1037041137
1185914608
1161818840
2129284963
1123913342
1037415162
1037138097
1123260423
2126593152
1037119173
2187578612
1037391970
1037118936
1037116122
1037036483
1123437117
1148390363
2154274271
2126364180
2194885405
2194884903
1163586027
1037200745
1037133604
1037133615
1037455379
1037121242
1037197127
1151207781
1037242528
1037234333
1173889000
1037128977
1037172040
1037186686
1175074177
1142397795
1152424717

FELTS, MARK ALLEN

FENSKE, MICHAEL MARC
FISETTE, JAMES CLYDE
FISETTE, KODY WADE
FISETTE, TAMMI LEIGH
FOREMAN, BRENDA KAY

FOX, SHANON RENAE
FREDECK, CHRISTOPHER SHANE
FREEMAN, JAMIE STOUT
FREEMAN, MARVIN BRADLEY
FRYE, SANDRA KAYE
GALLIER, CHRISTINA WEST
GALLIER, MICHEAL SCOTT
GARTNER, CHRISTINE MICHELLE
GIBBONS, GRADY LOUIS
GIBBONS, MELLONEY SMITH
GRAY, CHRISTY PHILYAW
GREEN, JOHN BUCKLEY
GUIDRY, GREGORY LYNN
GUIDRY, MAYLIN GUZMAN
GUZMAN, OCTAVIA JOSEPHINE
HARPER, JILL ANN

HASTINGS, JANE FRANCES
HEBERT, ANGELA MARIE
HUFSTETLER, JAMES JASON
HUFSTETLER, LAURA SHERE
JENKINS, RYANN MACY
JENKINS, TYLER THOMAS
JOHNS, MICHAEL DAVID
JOHNS, PAMELA VEE

JONES, MEGAN BROWN
KNOTT, REBECCA SHELTON
KOVATCH, STEPHEN MONROE
KOVATCH, TERESA MCNAMARA
LABAUVE, VICKI L

LANDRY, MARY KATHLEEN
LANDRY, TROY JAMES

LANGE, KRYSTIN LORAE
LAURENCE, KENNETH WAYNE
LAURENCE, ROBERTA ANN
LEMOINE, LACEY NICOLE
LOVE, ROBERT SHANE
MAJORS, MARY PRICE
MAJORS, MICHAEL KEITH
MCDONALD, KATELIN HOPE
MCDONALD, PATRICK HOLTON
MCGEE, PEARL GATLIN

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

S25.2
S23.2
S 28.1
S 32.1
S 28.1
S5.2
S31.1
S 26.1
S24.2
S24.2
S23.2
S 16.1
S 16.1
S 16.1
S15.5
S15.5
S 28.2
S24.2
S 20.1
S 20.1
S 16.1
S 18.2
S12.1
S 28.2
S13.2
S13.2
S32.1
S 32.1
S5.2
S5.2
S 8.2
S23.2
S15.5
S 15.5
S23.2
S 16.1
S 16.1
S 31.1
S 14.1
S 14.1
S 28.2
S 28.1
S 29.1
S 29.1
S 16.1
S 16.1
S 18.5

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person



2193405862
1182401236
1197666299
1220709076
1148249717
1037442998
1213868595
2211459792
1213868697
1123623539
2002781111
1168575366
1168844346
1151272815
2133138582
1002040022
1037365105
1214954552
1037080184
1036989881
1037418796
1037465010
1028719536
1037035870
1037412247
1199062837
2139622316
1037112410
1037408120
2165163561
1026465013
2206613668
1037369001
1037052667
1037185845
1037415437
1160071403
1037219150
2167608511
1037352455
2135284111
2156552831
1037063244
1037062519
1037322761
2126415781
1123129126

MCWILLIAMS, CORBIN SETH

MCWILLIAMS, PATIENCE CHEYENNE

MICHALK, COLE ANDREW
MICHALK, MIREYA

MOLINA, JOSEPH GREGORY
MULHOLLAND, RENE VICE
OWINGS, JENNY LYNN
OWINGS, MICHAEL SCOTT
OWINGS, NATHAN SCOTT
PASSMORE, CHRISTY DENISE
PASSMORE, JASON LYLE
PERRY, RUSSELL KEITH
PERRY, TEMPLE LEIGH
PITTMAN, CHRISTIE LYNN
RASBERRY, BRYAN ANTHONY
RASBERRY, LARESA MICHELLE
RHODES, LUTHER PAUL
ROBINS, DUSTIN REAGAN
ROST, RONALD JAMES

ROYE, BRENDA JOY

RUSSELL, GEORGE C

RUSSELL, MICHELLE JOANNA
SABOL, STEPHANIE MARIE
SHUGART, RONNIE CARROLL
SHUGART, WANDA FRONDE
SIMONTON, CHRISTIAN JARVIS
SIMONTON, JESSICA SUE
SPARKS, DAVID WAYNE
SPARKS, NELL TRAMMELL
STEPHENSON, AIDAN SEBASTIAN
STEPHENSON, BRENT GILBERT
STILES, JANICE EVELYN
SWEARINGEN, CATHY A
SWOBODA, SHIRLEY ANN
SZTABA, HEATHER ANN
TANNER, JOYCE LANELLE
TANNER, MICHAEL KEITH
THIBODEAUX, CYNTHIA MARIE
THOMAS, JOHN BRANDON
TURNER, FRANK EDWARD
TURNER, TRAVIS WAYNE
TURNER, TREVOR LEE
WALKER, JAMES BENJAMIN
WALKER, SHERRY LEE
WILGERS, KENNETH DOUGLAS
WILLIAMS, ALISSA MICHELLE
WILLIAMS, JASON WAYNE

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

S 20.1
S 20.1
S 20.1
S 20.1
S7.3
S24.2
S 28.1
S 28.1
S 28.1
S32.1
S 32.1
S24.2
S24.2
S31.1
P1
P1
S24.2
S 18.5
S 8.4
S22.2
S 6.3
S6.3
S29.3
S25.1
S 25.1
S 26.1
S 26.1
S 28.2
S 28.2
S20.2
S 20.2
S 18.5
S 26.1
P2
S 28.1
S17.1
S17.1
S 28.1
S 27.1
S31.1
S32.2
S32.2
S9.3
S9.3
S 27.1
S 28.2
S 28.2

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person



2171367136
1028587270
1193289221
1037356380
1036973331
1037177510
1037420073

WISTNER, MARY ELIZABETH
WISTNER, PHILIP ADRIAN
WITTERSTAETER, JEFFERY ALLEN
WITTERSTAETER, LAURIE MICHELLE
WOODS, BERNARD O'BRIEN

WOODS, SHERRY ANN

YOUNG, WENDY DENEA

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

S22.5
S 22.5
S 16.1
S 16.1
S9.3
S9.3
S 9.3

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person




	ALL

