

Checked In Voters

March 3, 2026 - Republican Primary Election - Orange County, Texas

Sunday, February 22, 2026

UUID	Voter Name	Party	Precinct	Voting Method
1037084245	ADAMS, BARBARA JEAN	Republican	S 20.1	In-Person
1037155666	ADKINS, CHRISTOPHER WADE	Republican	S 16.1	In-Person
1037382452	ADKINS, KIMBERLY POTTER	Republican	S 16.1	In-Person
2204108696	ADKINS, MATTHEW LEE	Republican	S 16.1	In-Person
1037163772	ALFORD, LADONNA LYNN	Republican	S 9.3	In-Person
1214642545	AVILA, JANETTE	Republican	S 12.1	In-Person
1211219178	BABIN, DERK DAWAYNE	Republican	S 23.2	In-Person
2172072881	BABIN, JESSICA PHILLIPS	Republican	S 23.2	In-Person
1123559314	BARTKOWIAK, BART BRIAN	Republican	S 26.1	In-Person
1037469282	BEARDEN, MICHAEL GLYNN	Republican	S 10.2	In-Person
1148652386	BELL, AARON JUSTIN	Republican	S 10.2	In-Person
2119750053	BELL, MILANA GILLIAN	Republican	S 10.2	In-Person
2144193835	BETANCOURT, ADA LAZARA	Republican	S 22.1	In-Person
2158194306	BETANCOURT, RICHARD ALLAN	Republican	S 22.1	In-Person
1063282538	BILBO, ANDREA SMITH	Republican	S 15.3	In-Person
1037083008	BLOCK, GERALD WAYNE	Republican	S 18.4	In-Person
1037083012	BLOCK, LINDA LEE	Republican	S 18.4	In-Person
1036997665	BOYD, DANNY LEWIS	Republican	S 27.1	In-Person
1037060699	BOYD, JANET BOZEMAN	Republican	S 27.1	In-Person
1009686179	BRADSHAW, STONEY BROOKE	Republican	S 25.2	In-Person
1037093853	BRITNELL, DEBBIE ANN	Republican	S 8.4	In-Person
1037039931	BROWN, RHONDA DEAN	Republican	S 14.1	In-Person
1037101583	BROWN, SARAH ELAINE	Republican	S 12.1	In-Person
1037455834	BURR, ROLLIE GENE	Republican	S 32.5	In-Person
1028511400	CALLAHAN, CYNTHIA ANN	Republican	S 7.2	In-Person
1037137814	CALLAHAN, KENNETH DUANE	Republican	S 7.2	In-Person
1037357406	CANNON, CANDACE LEIGH	Republican	S 28.1	In-Person
1037203193	CARROLL, JOHN PARKER	Republican	S 23.2	In-Person
1037211577	CARROLL, LISA MARIE	Republican	S 23.2	In-Person
1123173733	CERNIGLIA, PATSY DURAND	Republican	S 17.1	In-Person
1037304697	CHAUVIN, BRYAN LEE	Republican	S 25.1	In-Person
1037163475	CHAUVIN, COURTNEY PAIGE	Republican	S 25.1	In-Person
1037345253	CHERRY, KRISTIN KAY	Republican	S 31.1	In-Person
1152076795	CHILDS, GLEN BRADFORD	Republican	S 6.3	In-Person
1037095238	CHILDS, TERRI KATHERINE	Republican	S 6.3	In-Person
1037440874	DEARMAN, SANDRA DOWNEY	Republican	S 23.2	In-Person
1037141490	DEROUEN, CYNTHIA GUIDRY	Republican	S 10.1	In-Person
1037202111	DEROUEN, JODY CARL	Republican	S 10.1	In-Person
2177395773	DROBNACK, CHRISTINE MCCRANIE	Republican	S 13.2	In-Person
2153044663	DROBNACK, DAVID WILLIAM	Republican	S 13.2	In-Person
1037461232	DUBOSE, JOHN CLARKE	Republican	S 23.2	In-Person

1037421486	FELTS, MARK ALLEN	Republican	S 25.2	In-Person
1098708675	FENSKE, MICHAEL MARC	Republican	S 23.2	In-Person
1037120431	FISSETTE, JAMES CLYDE	Republican	S 28.1	In-Person
1172308940	FISSETTE, KODY WADE	Republican	S 32.1	In-Person
1037107293	FISSETTE, TAMMI LEIGH	Republican	S 28.1	In-Person
1037143189	FOREMAN, BRENDA KAY	Republican	S 5.2	In-Person
1164503690	FOX, SHANON RENAE	Republican	S 31.1	In-Person
1036572249	FREDECK, CHRISTOPHER SHANE	Republican	S 26.1	In-Person
1037053101	FREEMAN, JAMIE STOUT	Republican	S 24.2	In-Person
1037041137	FREEMAN, MARVIN BRADLEY	Republican	S 24.2	In-Person
1185914608	FRYE, SANDRA KAYE	Republican	S 23.2	In-Person
1161818840	GALLIER, CHRISTINA WEST	Republican	S 16.1	In-Person
2129284963	GALLIER, MICHEAL SCOTT	Republican	S 16.1	In-Person
1123913342	GARTNER, CHRISTINE MICHELLE	Republican	S 16.1	In-Person
1037415162	GIBBONS, GRADY LOUIS	Republican	S 15.5	In-Person
1037138097	GIBBONS, MELLONEY SMITH	Republican	S 15.5	In-Person
1123260423	GRAY, CHRISTY PHILYAW	Republican	S 28.2	In-Person
2126593152	GREEN, JOHN BUCKLEY	Republican	S 24.2	In-Person
1037119173	GUIDRY, GREGORY LYNN	Republican	S 20.1	In-Person
2187578612	GUIDRY, MAYLIN GUZMAN	Republican	S 20.1	In-Person
1037391970	GUZMAN, OCTAVIA JOSEPHINE	Republican	S 16.1	In-Person
1037118936	HARPER, JILL ANN	Republican	S 18.2	In-Person
1037116122	HASTINGS, JANE FRANCES	Republican	S 12.1	In-Person
1037036483	HEBERT, ANGELA MARIE	Republican	S 28.2	In-Person
1123437117	HUFSTETLER, JAMES JASON	Republican	S 13.2	In-Person
1148390363	HUFSTETLER, LAURA SHERE	Republican	S 13.2	In-Person
2154274271	JENKINS, RYANN MACY	Republican	S 32.1	In-Person
2126364180	JENKINS, TYLER THOMAS	Republican	S 32.1	In-Person
2194885405	JOHNS, MICHAEL DAVID	Republican	S 5.2	In-Person
2194884903	JOHNS, PAMELA VEE	Republican	S 5.2	In-Person
1163586027	JONES, MEGAN BROWN	Republican	S 8.2	In-Person
1037200745	KNOTT, REBECCA SHELTON	Republican	S 23.2	In-Person
1037133604	KOVATCH, STEPHEN MONROE	Republican	S 15.5	In-Person
1037133615	KOVATCH, TERESA MCNAMARA	Republican	S 15.5	In-Person
1037455379	LABAUVE, VICKI L	Republican	S 23.2	In-Person
1037121242	LANDRY, MARY KATHLEEN	Republican	S 16.1	In-Person
1037197127	LANDRY, TROY JAMES	Republican	S 16.1	In-Person
1151207781	LANGE, KRYSTIN LORAE	Republican	S 31.1	In-Person
1037242528	LAURENCE, KENNETH WAYNE	Republican	S 14.1	In-Person
1037234333	LAURENCE, ROBERTA ANN	Republican	S 14.1	In-Person
1173889000	LEMOINE, LACEY NICOLE	Republican	S 28.2	In-Person
1037128977	LOVE, ROBERT SHANE	Republican	S 28.1	In-Person
1037172040	MAJORS, MARY PRICE	Republican	S 29.1	In-Person
1037186686	MAJORS, MICHAEL KEITH	Republican	S 29.1	In-Person
1175074177	MCDONALD, KATELIN HOPE	Republican	S 16.1	In-Person
1142397795	MCDONALD, PATRICK HOLTON	Republican	S 16.1	In-Person
1152424717	MCGEE, PEARL GATLIN	Republican	S 18.5	In-Person

2193405862	MCWILLIAMS, CORBIN SETH	Republican	S 20.1	In-Person
1182401236	MCWILLIAMS, PATIENCE CHEYENNE	Republican	S 20.1	In-Person
1197666299	MICHALK, COLE ANDREW	Republican	S 20.1	In-Person
1220709076	MICHALK, MIREYA	Republican	S 20.1	In-Person
1148249717	MOLINA, JOSEPH GREGORY	Republican	S 7.3	In-Person
1037442998	MULHOLLAND, RENE VICE	Republican	S 24.2	In-Person
1213868595	OWINGS, JENNY LYNN	Republican	S 28.1	In-Person
2211459792	OWINGS, MICHAEL SCOTT	Republican	S 28.1	In-Person
1213868697	OWINGS, NATHAN SCOTT	Republican	S 28.1	In-Person
1123623539	PASSMORE, CHRISTY DENISE	Republican	S 32.1	In-Person
2002781111	PASSMORE, JASON LYLE	Republican	S 32.1	In-Person
1168575366	PERRY, RUSSELL KEITH	Republican	S 24.2	In-Person
1168844346	PERRY, TEMPLE LEIGH	Republican	S 24.2	In-Person
1151272815	PITTMAN, CHRISTIE LYNN	Republican	S 31.1	In-Person
2133138582	RASBERRY, BRYAN ANTHONY	Republican	P 1	In-Person
1002040022	RASBERRY, LARESA MICHELLE	Republican	P 1	In-Person
1037365105	RHODES, LUTHER PAUL	Republican	S 24.2	In-Person
1214954552	ROBINS, DUSTIN REAGAN	Republican	S 18.5	In-Person
1037080184	ROST, RONALD JAMES	Republican	S 8.4	In-Person
1036989881	ROYE, BRENDA JOY	Republican	S 22.2	In-Person
1037418796	RUSSELL, GEORGE C	Republican	S 6.3	In-Person
1037465010	RUSSELL, MICHELLE JOANNA	Republican	S 6.3	In-Person
1028719536	SABOL, STEPHANIE MARIE	Republican	S 29.3	In-Person
1037035870	SHUGART, RONNIE CARROLL	Republican	S 25.1	In-Person
1037412247	SHUGART, WANDA FRONDE	Republican	S 25.1	In-Person
1199062837	SIMONTON, CHRISTIAN JARVIS	Republican	S 26.1	In-Person
2139622316	SIMONTON, JESSICA SUE	Republican	S 26.1	In-Person
1037112410	SPARKS, DAVID WAYNE	Republican	S 28.2	In-Person
1037408120	SPARKS, NELL TRAMMELL	Republican	S 28.2	In-Person
2165163561	STEPHENSON, AIDAN SEBASTIAN	Republican	S 20.2	In-Person
1026465013	STEPHENSON, BRENT GILBERT	Republican	S 20.2	In-Person
2206613668	STILES, JANICE EVELYN	Republican	S 18.5	In-Person
1037369001	SWEARINGEN, CATHY A	Republican	S 26.1	In-Person
1037052667	SWOBODA, SHIRLEY ANN	Republican	P 2	In-Person
1037185845	SZTABA, HEATHER ANN	Republican	S 28.1	In-Person
1037415437	TANNER, JOYCE LANELLE	Republican	S 17.1	In-Person
1160071403	TANNER, MICHAEL KEITH	Republican	S 17.1	In-Person
1037219150	THIBODEAUX, CYNTHIA MARIE	Republican	S 28.1	In-Person
2167608511	THOMAS, JOHN BRANDON	Republican	S 27.1	In-Person
1037352455	TURNER, FRANK EDWARD	Republican	S 31.1	In-Person
2135284111	TURNER, TRAVIS WAYNE	Republican	S 32.2	In-Person
2156552831	TURNER, TREVOR LEE	Republican	S 32.2	In-Person
1037063244	WALKER, JAMES BENJAMIN	Republican	S 9.3	In-Person
1037062519	WALKER, SHERRY LEE	Republican	S 9.3	In-Person
1037322761	WILGERS, KENNETH DOUGLAS	Republican	S 27.1	In-Person
2126415781	WILLIAMS, ALISSA MICHELLE	Republican	S 28.2	In-Person
1123129126	WILLIAMS, JASON WAYNE	Republican	S 28.2	In-Person

2171367136	WISTNER, MARY ELIZABETH	Republican	S 22.5	In-Person
1028587270	WISTNER, PHILIP ADRIAN	Republican	S 22.5	In-Person
1193289221	WITTERSTAETER, JEFFERY ALLEN	Republican	S 16.1	In-Person
1037356380	WITTERSTAETER, LAURIE MICHELLE	Republican	S 16.1	In-Person
1036973331	WOODS, BERNARD O'BRIEN	Republican	S 9.3	In-Person
1037177510	WOODS, SHERRY ANN	Republican	S 9.3	In-Person
1037420073	YOUNG, WENDY DENEAA	Republican	S 9.3	In-Person
